
PhD courses and other actitivites GS-VMAS 2018

GS-VMAS PhD-Courses Code
Credits 

(hp)
Dep. Course leader Contact/further information

Start of 

course

End of 

course

Advanced use of Excel PVG0024 2 HUV Torsten Eriksson torsten.eriksson@slu.se 180418 180508

Animal Assisted Intervention PVS0153 3 HMH Lena Lidfors lena.lidfors@slu.se 180319 180323

Basic course for cell culture PVS0152 2 KV Yongzhi Guo yongzhi.guo@slu.se 180521 180525

Beef and lamb production systems and their impact on meat qualityPVS0149 4 HMH Katarina Arvidsson Segerkvist, Anders H Karlssonkatarina.arvidsson-segerkvist@slu.se180521 180525

Introduction to Bioinformatics PVS0141 10 HGEN Erik Bongcam erik.bongcam@slu.se 180115 180320

Construction of trial protocols for controlled clinical trials PVG0039 1,5 KV Malin H Gustavsson malin.gustavsson@slu.se 180305 180309

Flow cytometry, cell analysis and sorting PVS0150 5 KV Anders Johannison anders.johannison@slu.se 181105 181123

Genome Analysis PVS0137 10 HGEN Sofia Mikko sofia.mikko@slu.se 2a 2b

GIS in animal science PVS0134 2 HUV Anna Skarin anna.skarin@slu.se 181001 181005

Introduction to hyperspectral imaging with focus on near infrared 

spectroscopy in Livestock, Agricultural and Veterinary Sciences PNS0146 3 NJV Mårten Hetta mårten.hetta@slu.se 180423 180516

Linear Models in Animal Breeding PVS0147 3 HGEN Susanne Eriksson susanne.eriksson@slu.se 180617 180621

Microbial Sequencing and Genomics HGEN Oskar K Lindsjö oskar.lindsjö@slu.se

Nutritional Physiology PVS0156 7,5 HUV Emma Ivarsson emma.ivarsson@slu.se 181106 181214

Orthopaedic diagnostics in animals PVS0154 3 AFB Marie Rhodin marie.rhodin@slu.se 181203 181214

Reproducibility in Research with a focus on data analysis using 

the program R PVG0038 2 HGEN Elisabeth Jonas elisabeth.jonas@slu.se 181105 181109

Sperm Quality Evaluation PVS0151 2 KV Jane Morrell jane.morrell@slu.se 180514 180518

Epigenetics and reproduction PVS0108 1,5 KV Ylva Sjunnesson ylva.sjunnesson@slu.se 181112 181115

Totalt

Seminar/workshop

PhD student seminars and PhD day Torun Wallgren torun.wallgren@slu.se

One Health- what can we learn from human sports medicine? Sara Ringmark sara.ringmark@slu.se 180209

Seminar Rift valley fever virus Mikael Berg mikael.berg@slu.se 180111

Seminar Dairy cow nutrition and needs for lactation Patrice Humblot patrice.humblot@slu.se 180405

Workshop survival analysis Ulf Emanuelsson ulf.emanuelsson@slu.se 180521 180524

Seminarium Breeding and management of dairy cow reproduction – the future Britt Berglund britt.berglund@slu.se 180517

Seminarium New aspects of diagnosis and treatment of Chronic Kidney Disease in dogs and cats Ingrid Ljungvall ingrid.ljungvall@slu.se 180525

Workshop introduction to/visualization in R Juliette Hayer juliette.hayer@slu.se 180924

Seminarium Aspects on Reindeer Herding and on their Important Infectious Diseases Ann Albihn ann.ahlbin@slu.se 180924

Handledarlunch seminarium GS-VMAS
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